
KUO CHUAN PRESBYTERIAN SECONDARY SCHOOL, SINGAPORE 2-02

Timetable generated:21/10/2021 aSc Timetables

PHY

FSH

EL1

SP

Lit (E)

SP

MT/HMT

GT / NYY / YXQ / WT / Hajja / KM / KR / CMH

Lit (E)

SP

MT/HMT

GT / NYY / YXQ / WT / Hajja / KM / KR / CMH

Chem Pract

SSY / SYY

ChL1 (E1-04)

PHY

FSH

Bio Pract

NKY

ChL1 (E1-04)

MT/HMT

GT / NYY / YXQ / WT / Hajja / KM / KR / CMH

A MATH

PGBL

EL1

SP

FT

YS / GXF

MT/HMT

GT / NYY / YXQ / NSC / WT / Hajja / KM / KR
CMH / OWX

BIO

DGHW

A MATH

PGBL

Lit (E)

SP

PHY

YS

MT/HMT

GT / NYY / YXQ / NSC / WT / Hajja / KM / KR
CMH / OWX

A MATH

PGBL

MATH

PGBL

MT/HMT

GT / NYY / YXQ / NSC / WT / Hajja / KM / KR
CMH / OWX

CHEM

DTSS / LZM

BIO

DGHW

EL1

SP

MATH

PGBL

PHY

YS

FT

YS / GXF

MT/HMT

GT / NYY / YXQ / NSC / WT / Hajja / KM / KR
CMH / OWX

Phy Pract

YS

PL1 (E3-02)

MT/HMT

GT / NYY / YXQ / NSC / WT / Hajja / KM / KR
CMH / OWX

CHEM

DTSS / LZM

Mon (1 Nov)

Tue (2 Nov)

Wed (3 Nov)

Fri (5 Nov)

Mon ( 8 Nov)

Tue (9 Nov)

Wed (10 Nov)

Thur (11 Nov)

1
8:00
8:30

2
8:30
9:00

3
9:00
9:30

4
9:30
10:00

5
10:00
10:30

6
10:30
11:00

7
11:00
11:30

8
11:30
12:00

9
12:00
12:30

10
12:30
13:00

11
13:00
13:30

12
13:30
14:00

13
14:00
14:30

3 FAITH



KUO CHUAN PRESBYTERIAN SECONDARY SCHOOL, SINGAPORE 2-08

Timetable generated:21/10/2021 aSc Timetables

PHY

FSHEL1

Sunu

MT/HMT

GT / NYY / YXQ / WT / Hajja / KM / KR / CMH

EL1

Sunu

MT/HMT

GT / NYY / YXQ / WT / Hajja / KM / KR / CMH

PHY

FSHMT/HMT

GT / NYY / YXQ / WT / Hajja / KM / KR / CMH

Phy Pract
RY

PL2 (E2-04)

Bio Pract
DGHW

ChL2 (E1-02)
FT

RV / LZM

MT/HMT

GT / NYY / YXQ / NSC / WT / Hajja / KM / KR
CMH / OWX

BIO

DGHW

A MATH

CY

EL1

Sunu

MATH

CY

MT/HMT

GT / NYY / YXQ / NSC / WT / Hajja / KM / KR /
CMH / OWX

MT/HMT

GT / NYY / YXQ / NSC / WT / Hajja / KM / KR /
CMH / OWX

CHEM

DTSS / LZM

Chem Pract

LZM / SSY

ChL2 (E1-02)

BIO

DGHW

A MATH

CY

EL1

Sunu

MT/HMT

GT / NYY / YXQ / NSC / WT / Hajja / KM / KR /
CMH / OWX

A MATH

CY

MATH

CY

FT

RV / LZM

MT/HMT

GT / NYY / YXQ / NSC / WT / Hajja / KM / KR /
CMH / OWX

CHEM

DTSS / LZM

Mon (1 Nov)

Tue (2 Nov)

Wed (3 Nov)

Fri (5 Nov)

Mon ( 8 Nov)

Tue (9 Nov)

Wed (10 Nov)

Thur (11 Nov)

1
8:00
8:30

2
8:30
9:00

3
9:00
9:30

4
9:30
10:00

5
10:00
10:30

6
10:30
11:00

7
11:00
11:30

8
11:30
12:00

9
12:00
12:30

10
12:30
13:00

11
13:00
13:30

12
13:30
14:00

13
14:00
14:30

3 JOY



KUO CHUAN PRESBYTERIAN SECONDARY SCHOOL, SINGAPORE 2-09

Timetable generated:21/10/2021 aSc Timetables

PHY

FSH Lit (E)

SP

A MATH

LSY

EL1

SW

MT/HMT

GT / NYY / YXQ / WT / Hajja / KM / KR / CMH

Lit (E)

SP

A MATH

LSY

EL1

SW

MT/HMT

GT / NYY / YXQ / WT / Hajja / KM / KR / CMH

PHY

FSH EL1

SW

MATH

LSY

MT/HMT

GT / NYY / YXQ / WT / Hajja / KM / KR / CMH

Bio Pract
DGHW

ChL2 (E1-02)
A MATH

LSY

PHY

FSH
FT

SW / FSH

MT/HMT

GT / NYY / YXQ / NSC / WT / Hajja / KM / KR /
CMH / OWX

BIO

DGHW

Lit (E)

SP

EL1

SW

MATH

LSY

MT/HMT

GT / NYY / YXQ / NSC / WT / Hajja / KM / KR /
CMH / OWX

Phy Pract
FSH

PL1 (E3-02)

MT/HMT

GT / NYY / YXQ / NSC / WT / Hajja / KM / KR /
CMH / OWX

CHEM

DTSS / LZM

BIO

DGHW

MT/HMT

GT / NYY / YXQ / NSC / WT / Hajja / KM / KR /
CMH / OWX

Chem Pract

SYY / SSY

ChL1 (E1-04)

PHY

FSH
FT

SW / FSH

MT/HMT

GT / NYY / YXQ / NSC / WT / Hajja / KM / KR /
CMH / OWX

CHEM

DTSS / LZM

Mon (1 Nov)

Tue (2 Nov)

Wed (3 Nov)

Fri (5 Nov)

Mon ( 8 Nov)

Tue (9 Nov)

Wed (10 Nov)

Thur (11 Nov)

1
8:00
8:30

2
8:30
9:00

3
9:00
9:30

4
9:30
10:00

5
10:00
10:30

6
10:30
11:00

7
11:00
11:30

8
11:30
12:00

9
12:00
12:30

10
12:30
13:00

11
13:00
13:30

12
13:30
14:00

13
14:00
14:30

3 LOVE



KUO CHUAN PRESBYTERIAN SECONDARY SCHOOL, SINGAPORE 2-03

Timetable generated:21/10/2021 aSc Timetables

Lit (E)

SP

MT/HMT

GT / NYY / YXQ / WT / Hajja / KM / KR / CMH

Lit (E)

SP

MT/HMT

GT / NYY / YXQ / WT / Hajja / KM / KR / CMH

MT/HMT

GT / NYY / YXQ / WT / Hajja / KM / KR / CMH

ART
QIK

AS2 (D1-04)

D&T
CCY / PSH

DT1 (C1-06),DTC

FT

RKJG / CMH2-03

MT/HMT

GT / NYY / YXQ / NSC / WT / Hajja / KM / KR /
CMH / OWX

SCI (Chem)

LZM / NKY / DTSS

Lit (E)

SP

A MATH

CY

ART

QIK

POA

TLC

D&T

CCY / PSHMT/HMT

GT / NYY / YXQ / NSC / WT / Hajja / KM / KR /
CMH / OWX

A MATH

CY

POA

TLC EL1

ES / Sunu / HJY / CC

MT/HMT

GT / NYY / YXQ / NSC / WT / Hajja / KM / KR /
CMH / OWX

SCI (Chem)

LZM / NKY / DTSS

SCI (Phy)

YS MATH

PGBL / PAND / LCM

A MATH

CY

POA

TLC

SCI (Bio)

NKY

EL1

ES / Sunu / HJY / CC

MT/HMT

GT / NYY / YXQ / NSC / WT / Hajja / KM / KR /
CMH / OWX

SCI (Phy)

YS MATH

PGBL / PAND / LCM

SCI (Bio)

NKY

FT

RKJG / CMH2-03

EL1

ES / Sunu / HJY / CC

MT/HMT

GT / NYY / YXQ / NSC / WT / Hajja / KM / KR /
CMH / OWX

Mon (1 Nov)

Tue (2 Nov)

Wed (3 Nov)

Fri (5 Nov)

Mon ( 8 Nov)

Tue (9 Nov)

Wed (10 Nov)

Thur (11 Nov)

1
8:00
8:30

2
8:30
9:00

3
9:00
9:30

4
9:30
10:00

5
10:00
10:30

6
10:30
11:00

7
11:00
11:30

8
11:30
12:00

9
12:00
12:30

10
12:30
13:00

11
13:00
13:30

12
13:30
14:00

13
14:00
14:30

3 PEACE



KUO CHUAN PRESBYTERIAN SECONDARY SCHOOL, SINGAPORE 2-10

Timetable generated:21/10/2021 aSc Timetables

FT

JLJL / PSH / KM

FT

JLJL / PSH / KM

Elective Module

3GR

Elective Module Elective Module

3GR

FT

JLJL / PSH / KM

FT

JLJL / PSH / KM

Elective Module

3GR

Elective Module Elective Module

3GR

FT

JLJL / PSH / KM

FT

JLJL / PSH / KM

Elective ModuleElective Module

A MATH

LSY

A MATH

LSY

MT/HMT

GT / NYY / YXQ / NSC / WT / Hajja / KM / KR /
CMH / OWX

SCI (Chem)

LZM / NKY / DTSS

D&T
ETHY / DTKY / PSH / TSC

DT1 (C1-06),DT2 (C2-06),TR (Blk C2 Rm 3),DTC

A MATH

LSY

ART
Paul

AS1 (D1-03)
MT/HMT

GT / NYY / YXQ / NSC / WT / Hajja / KM / KR /
CMH / OWX

A MATH

LSY

ART

Paul

D&T

ETHY / DTKY / PSH / TSC EL1

ES / Sunu / HJY / CC

MT/HMT

GT / NYY / YXQ / NSC / WT / Hajja / KM / KR /
CMH / OWX

SCI (Chem)

LZM / NKY / DTSS

SCI (Phy)

YS MATH

PGBL / PAND / LCM

SCI (Bio)

NKY

EL1

ES / Sunu / HJY / CC

MT/HMT

GT / NYY / YXQ / NSC / WT / Hajja / KM / KR /
CMH / OWX

SCI (Phy)

YS MATH

PGBL / PAND / LCM

SCI (Bio)

NKY

FT

JLJL / PSH / KM

EL1

ES / Sunu / HJY / CC

MT/HMT

GT / NYY / YXQ / NSC / WT / Hajja / KM / KR /
CMH / OWX

Mon (1 Nov)

Tue (2 Nov)

Wed (3 Nov)

Fri (5 Nov)

Mon ( 8 Nov)

Tue (9 Nov)

Wed (10 Nov)

Thur (11 Nov)

1
8:00
8:30

2
8:30
9:00

3
9:00
9:30

4
9:30
10:00

5
10:00
10:30

6
10:30
11:00

7
11:00
11:30

8
11:30
12:00

9
12:00
12:30

10
12:30
13:00

11
13:00
13:30

12
13:30
14:00

13
14:00
14:30

3 GRACE



KUO CHUAN PRESBYTERIAN SECONDARY SCHOOL, SINGAPORE 2-01

Timetable generated:21/10/2021 aSc Timetables

FT

LR / JCWP

FT

LR / JCWP

Elective Module

3HP

Elective Module Elective Module

3HP

FT

LR / JCWP

FT

LR / JCWP

Elective Module

3HP

Elective Module Elective Module

3HP

FT

LR / JCWP

FT

LR / JCWP

Elective ModuleElective Module

A MATH

LSY

A MATH

LSY

MT/HMT

GT / NYY / YXQ / NSC / WT / Hajja / KM / KR /
CMH / OWX

SCI (Chem)

LZM / NKY / DTSS

D&T
ETHY / DTKY / PSH / TSC

DT1 (C1-06),DT2 (C2-06),TR (Blk C2 Rm 3),DTC

A MATH

LSY

ART
Paul

AS1 (D1-03)
MT/HMT

GT / NYY / YXQ / NSC / WT / Hajja / KM / KR /
CMH / OWX

A MATH

LSY

ART

Paul

D&T

ETHY / DTKY / PSH / TSC EL1

ES / Sunu / HJY / CC

MT/HMT

GT / NYY / YXQ / NSC / WT / Hajja / KM / KR /
CMH / OWX

SCI (Chem)

LZM / NKY / DTSS

MATH

PGBL / PAND / LCM

EL1

ES / Sunu / HJY / CC

MT/HMT

GT / NYY / YXQ / NSC / WT / Hajja / KM / KR /
CMH / OWX

MATH

PGBL / PAND / LCM

FT

LR / JCWP

EL1

ES / Sunu / HJY / CC

MT/HMT

GT / NYY / YXQ / NSC / WT / Hajja / KM / KR /
CMH / OWX

Mon (1 Nov)

Tue (2 Nov)

Wed (3 Nov)

Fri (5 Nov)

Mon ( 8 Nov)

Tue (9 Nov)

Wed (10 Nov)

Thur (11 Nov)

1
8:00
8:30

2
8:30
9:00

3
9:00
9:30

4
9:30
10:00

5
10:00
10:30

6
10:30
11:00

7
11:00
11:30

8
11:30
12:00

9
12:00
12:30

10
12:30
13:00

11
13:00
13:30

12
13:30
14:00

13
14:00
14:30

3 HOPE


